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M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
Fwd: REVISED!!!!!!!!: VIAMED Order- Habel Medizintechnik - L084776-001 /
21.06.24

1 message

Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> 21 June 2024 at 13:43

To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Postfach — Einkauf <Einkauf@habel-medizintechnik.at>
Date: Fri, 21 Jun 2024 at 13:41

To: orders@yviamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Postfach — Einkauf <Einkauf@habel-medizintechnik.at>

Von: Kellner, Manuela <Manuela.Kellner@habel-medizintechnik.at>
Gesendet: Freitag, 21. Juni 2024 14:37

An: 'orders@viamed.co.uk' <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: Postfach — Einkauf <Einkauf@habel-medizintechnik.at>

Betreff: VIAMED Order- Habel Medizintechnik - L084776-001 / 21.06.24

Dear All,

please find as enclosure our new order L084776.
We would kindly ask you to send us your order confirmation,

stating shipping details a.s.a.p.

Many thanks for your efforts in advance.

With best regards,

Manuela Kellner

(Purchase Dept.)

AB

MEDIZINTECHNIK

Hellmut Habel Gesellschaft m.b.H.
Ignaz-Koeck-Strasse 20, 1210 Vienna
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Austria
Tel.: +43/1/292 66 42 28
Fax: +43/1/290 12 45

manuela.kellner@habel-medizintechnik.at

www.habel-medizintechnik.at
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